Santa Cruz Valley Union High School
2025-2026
Boys Soccer Game
Schedule

. Varsit Dismiss Depart
Date Opponent Site y o e
BOYS Class School

Nov. 25", Tues. | Coolidge High School | Awvay IR
Dec. 5" Fri. Desert Christian 5:00
Dec. 10", Wed. | Tombstone High School 4:00
Dec. 16™, Tues. | NFL Yet 6:00
Jan. 1% Thurs Bohdie Larson Celebration Classic [\ VAN 6:00a.m
Jan. 6™, Tues. | Santa Rita High School Away 6:00
Jan. 12 Mon. | Gilbert Classical Home 6:00
Jan. 14", Wed. | San Miguel High School Home | 6:00
Jan. 20" Tues. | Desert Christian Home 6:00
Jan. 22", Thurs. | Veritas Prep. Away 6:00
Jan. 26", Mon. | Tombstone Away 4:00
Jan.28", Wed. | ALA - Anthem South Away 6:00
Feb. 3", Tues. | Morenci High School Home | 6:00
Feb. 5" Thurs. | Cicero Prep. Home | 4:00
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Schedule Subject to Change: Completed: 11-05-2025




